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U.S. Navy Veterans Ray  Meaney (standing) and Erwin Currier (seated) 

 both served on the USS Bennington. 



 

 

The Vermont Veteransô Home was established in 

Bennington in 1884.  It is governed by a Board of 

Trustees appointed by the Governor.  The VVH 

offers a complete range of specialized care 

services for its residents.  VVH goals focus on 

insuring the dignity, independence, and the 

highest possible care and quality of life for each 

resident. 

 VVH is licensed to meet all levels of care for its 

residents and the VVHôs departments and staff 

work together to provide those levels of care. 

  

325 North Street  

Bennington, VT  05201  

For any Further Questions Please Contact: 

 

Mary Ryan, Executive Assistant 

mary.ryan@vermont.gov 

802-447-6523 

Melissa Jackson, CEO/Administrator 

447-6533 

melissa.jackson@vermont.gov 

 

Col. Al Faxon, COO/Deputy Administrator 

447-6544 

allan.faxon@vermont.gov 

 

Steven McClafferty, Business Manager 

447-2732 

Steven.mcclafferty@vermont.gov  

 

Patricia Crossman, Director of Nursing Services 

447-6565 

Patricia.crossman@vermont.gov 

 

Cindy Rankin, Food Service Director 

447-2815 

cindy.rankin@vermont.gov 

 

Michele Burgess, Activities Director 

447-6520 

michele.burgess@vermont.gov 

 

Christina Cosgrove, Social Services Director 

447-2792 

christina.cosgrove@vermont.gov 

 

Jon Endres, Environmental Services Director 

447-6528 

jon.endres@vermont.gov 

 

Patti Parker, Housekeeping and Laundry Supervisor 

447-2731 

patricia.parker@vermont.gov 

 

Jen Morrison, Program Manager of Rehab 

447-6548 

 

Karen Divis, Quality Assurance Nurse 

447-2888 

karen.divis@vermont.gov 

 

Mary Hamilton, MDS 

379-5279 

mary.hamilton@vermont.gov 

 

Gary Yelle, Admissions Coordinator and  

Marketing Director 

447-6539 

gary.yelle@vermont.gov 

 
 

 

Administration and Department Directors 

http://vvh.vermont.gov 



Chaplainôs Corneré 

 
 

 

The USS Bennington PACT presented a 

donation to the Home.  Accepting the gift are 

Melissa Jackson and Al Faxon.  With the other 

members, the USS PACT hosted an indoor picnic 

for the Veterans and members. 

Howdy  folks, 

 

I want to make you aware of a magazine entitled 'Veterans Voices' ( VVWP) that I       

have been getting on a quarterly basis for several years. Veterans Voices, the nationôs                       

oldest publication devoted exclusively to the works of military veterans, is published with 

contributions to Veterans Voices Writing Project, a volunteer, nonprofit organization, in cooperation 

with the Department of Veterans Affairs. 

All of the articles in this publication are written by Veterans and Veteran employees at the VA 

hospitals around the United States. The writings provide an opportunity for Veterans to share 

feelings, war stories and thoughts for entertaining bedfast veterans and helping others to conquer 

mental health issues. When a Veteran is unable to do his or her own writing, the volunteers at the 

centers assist them. 

The cost for the magazine is $25 per year. The American Legion,Post 13 in Bennington recently 

made a sizable donation to VVWP and has requested that copies be sent to the Vermont Veteransô 

Home. Perhaps some of our residents or employees will want to write something for a future 

publication. 

 

God Bless you all, donôt forget to pray for our troops serving around the globe.  

Chaplain Ken 

Members of the Bennington International 

Cycle Club (BICC) presented a check from 

the proceeds from Bike Night and the Bike Ride. 

Col. Krawczyk, Board President and Al Faxon, 

COO accepted the donation. 

for your generous donations 


